Schutzenkreis Emmendingen

25m Pistole 2023
(Archiv)

Einzelwertung - Kreisklasse A bis Kreisklasse B

(Mindestrunden)
112 Teilnehmer

Platz Name Verein

14. Heinrich Buhler SSV Kondringen 1
19. Ralf Karle SSV Koéndringen 1
22. Simon Fischer SSV Koéndringen 1
57. Michael Armbruster SSV Kéndringen 1
68. Gunter Trautmann SSV Kéndringen 2
82. Peter Engler SSV Kondringen 2
88. Markus Grafmdiller SSV Kéndringen 2
90. Wolfgang Baer SSV Koéndringen 2
97. Thomas Dold SSV Kéndringen 2

100. Clemens Willaredt SSV Koéndringen 2

Klasse

Kreisklasse A
Kreisklasse A
Kreisklasse A
Kreisklasse A
Kreisklasse B
Kreisklasse B
Kreisklasse B
Kreisklasse B
Kreisklasse B
Kreisklasse B

S/E GesamtJ-Ringe 1 2 3 4 5 6

1527
1504
1492
1312
1262
1134
1108
1072

949

827

254,50 249 266 240 263 244 265
250,67 254 248 258 232 255 257
248,67 239 250 241 264 243 255
218,67 217 207 205 211 222 250
210,33 222 176 201 230 222 211
189,00 185 197 157 201 195 199
184,67 207 188 175 184 185 169
214,40 203 - 196 243 204 226
237,25 245236  -237231 -
206,75 195230184 - -218
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